"U"
RACK
HEIGHT
  19.31
490.3
  19.84
504.0
"A"

  6.65 MAX
169.0 MAX
    5.65 MIN
143.5 MIN
  3.71
94.2
  22.00
558.8
  6.64
168.7
  24.74
628.3
  27.16
690.0
MODELS RACK HEIGHT "U" OVERALL HEIGHT "A"
ROTR-HD-24 24U 46.68 [1185.67mm]
ROTR-HD-25 25U 48.43 [1230.12mm]
ROTR-HD-26 26U 50.18 [1274.57mm]
ROTR-HD-27 27U 51.93 [1319.02mm]
ROTR-HD-28 28U 53.68 [1363.47mm]
ROTR-HD-29 29U 55.43 [1407.92mm]
ROTR-HD-30 30U 57.18 [1452.37mm]
ROTR-HD-31 31U 58.93 [1496.82mm]
ROTR-HD-32 32U 60.68 [1541.27mm]
ROTR-HD-33 33U 62.43 [1585.72mm]
ROTR-HD-34 34U 64.18 [1630.17mm]
ROTR-HD-35 35U 65.93 [1674.62mm]
ROTR-HD-36 36U 67.68 [1719.07mm]
ROTR-HD-37 37U 69.43 [1763.52mm]
ROTR-HD-38 38U 71.18 [1807.97mm]
ROTR-HD-39 39U 72.93 [1852.42mm]
ROTR-HD-40 40U 74.68 [1896.87mm]
ROTR-HD-41 41U 76.43 [1941.32mm]
ROTR-HD-42 42U 78.18 [1985.77mm]
ROTR-HD-43 43U 79.93 [2030.22mm]
ROTR-HD-44 44U 81.68 [2074.67mm]
D
C
B
A